PY-004

All payments by specific insurance carrier in date range

Custom Report

3/1/1998

6/28/2007

6/28/2007

TOTAL
Count=4

DATE PATNO

10020

10020

10050

PATIENT |

Brummel,
Laura

Brummel,
Laura

Frank, Betty J

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report

NAME

DEPENDAB
HEALTH

DEPENDAB
HEALTH

DEPENDAB
HEALTH

| AMOUNT |
$95.00

$380.00

$94.92

$569.92

8/8/2007
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