Sample Healthcare Practice

Custom Report

Sample Custom Report

8/8/2007

	DATE	PATNO	PATIENT	NAME	AMOUNT
3/1/1998		10020	Brummel, Laura	DEPENDAB HEALTH	\$95.00
6/28/2007		10020	Brummel, Laura	DEPENDAB HEALTH	\$380.00
6/28/2007		10050	Frank, Betty J	DEPENDAB HEALTH	\$94.92
TOTAL					\$569.92
Count = 4	4				